HBX_LED_high_bay 11/18 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide       Example: HBX24LL40-UNV-M-WT
Family Lumen Package Source Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Paint Colors Options
HBX L 40     –    –     –    –
HBX 13L 13,000 nominal
delivered
lumens
17L 17,000 nominal
delivered
lumens
24L 24,000 nominal
delivered
lumens
L LED 40 4000K (CRI 80) UNV Universal
voltage
120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
N Narrow
M Medium
W Wide
A1 Aisle
BZ Dark
Bronze
WT White
BK Black
AL Silver
Aluminum
WP6 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock
Plug2
WP6D Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock
Plug for Line Voltage and Wired 6' 16/3
Cord & Plug for Dimming Control2
WC6D Wired 6’ 16/3 Cord for Line Voltage and
Wired 6' 16/3 Cord for Dimming Control
MD3601 360° Motion Detector (ON/OFF)
MD360D1 360° Motion Detector (ON/DIM)
XTM Extreme Environment (see specs
for details)
(WC6 cord is standard)
Accessories (order separately, see last page for details)
• HBX-GRIP53 5' cables with snap hooks
• HBX-GRIP103 10' cables with snap hooks
• HBX-PENHGR3 Pendant hanger
• HBX-ADJHGR3 Adjustable surface/pendant yoke bracket
• HBX-ADJHGR-WT-XR Adjustable surface/pendant yoke bracket for Extreme Environment
• HBX-PENHGR-XTR Pendant hanger for Extreme Environment
• HBX-IND3 Hanging bracket pair for indirect suspension
• HBX-IND-XTR Hanging bracket pair for indirect suspension for Extreme Environment
Footnotes
1 Not available with XTM Extreme Environment option
2 Must specify line voltage
3 Do not use with XTM option luminaire in natatoriums or other corrosive environments
Wiring Notes